Gen Ed Outcome Support - Fall '18/Spring '19

COMMUNICATIONS

ANI
ANI
ASL
ASL
ASL
ASL
COM
CoOM
COM
CoOM
CoOM
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
FRN
FRN
FRN
FRN
GRM
GRM
GRM
GRM
RUS

101
102
101
102
103
104
101
111
121
122
201
107
108
111
112
210
211
220
221
222
223
224
240
241
242
246
247
254
256
262
263
265
266
267
271
101
102
201
202
101
102
201
202
100

Elementary Anishinaabemowin |
Elementary Anishinaabemowin I
American Sign Language |
American Sign Language Il
American Sign Language Il
American Sign Language IV
Introduction to Communication
Public Speaking

Broadcasting Practicum |
Broadcasting Practicum Il

Mass Communication and Culture
Academic Study Methods
Critical Reading Strategies
English Composition

English Composition

Children's Literature
Introduction to Linguistics
Technical Writing

Creative Writing

Advanced Creative Writing
Creative Writing - Poetry
Journalism Fundamentals
Introduction to Literature
World Mythology

Introduction to Women Writers
British Literature |

British Literature Il
Shakespeare

Environmental Literature
American Literature

World Literature

Science Fiction and Fantasy
Popular Culture

Film as Literature

Adolescent Literature
Elementary French |
Elementary French Il
Intermediate French |
Intermediate French I
Elementary German |
Elementary German Il
Intermediate German |
Intermediate German Il

Intro to Russian Lang/Culture

Communication

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << << <<<<<<< << << << << << < <<

Critical Quantative
Thinking Reasoning

< < < < < < < =<

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << <X<K< << < << << << <<



Gen Ed Outcome Support - Fall '18/Spring '19

SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN
SPN

101
102
201
202

Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |
Intermediate Spanish Il

227A Spanish for Environmental Mgmt

Communication

< < < =<

Critical Quantative
Thinking Reasoning

< < < < <



	Communications

