Gen E	d Ou	tcom	ne Support - Fall '18/Spring '19	Communication	Critical Thinking	Quantative Reasoning					
COMMUNICATIONS											
	ANI	101	Elementary Anishinaabemowin I	Υ	Υ						
	ANI	102	Elementary Anishinaabemowin II	Υ	Υ						
	ASL	101	American Sign Language I	Υ	Υ						
	ASL	102	American Sign Language II	Υ	Υ						
	ASL	103	American Sign Language III	Υ	Υ						
	ASL	104	American Sign Language IV	Υ	Υ						
	COM	101	Introduction to Communication	Υ	Υ						
	СОМ	111	Public Speaking	Υ	Υ						
	СОМ	121	Broadcasting Practicum I	Υ							
	СОМ	122	Broadcasting Practicum II	Υ							
	СОМ	201	Mass Communication and Culture	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	107	Academic Study Methods	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	108	Critical Reading Strategies	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	111	English Composition	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	112	English Composition	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	210	Children's Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	211	Introduction to Linguistics	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	220	Technical Writing	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	221	Creative Writing	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	222	Advanced Creative Writing	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	223	Creative Writing - Poetry	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	224	Journalism Fundamentals	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	240	Introduction to Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	241	World Mythology	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	242	Introduction to Women Writers	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	246	British Literature I	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	247	British Literature II	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	254	Shakespeare	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	256	Environmental Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	262	American Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	263	World Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	265	Science Fiction and Fantasy	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	266	Popular Culture	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	267	Film as Literature	Υ	Υ						
	ENG	271	Adolescent Literature	Υ	Υ						
	FRN	101	Elementary French I	Υ	Υ						
	FRN	102	Elementary French II	Υ	Υ						
	FRN	201	Intermediate French I	Υ	Υ						
	FRN	202	Intermediate French II	Υ	Υ						
	GRM	101	Elementary German I	Υ	Υ						
	GRM	102	Elementary German II	Υ	Υ						
	GRM	201	Intermediate German I	Υ	Υ						
	GRM	202	Intermediate German II	Υ	Υ						
	RUS	100	Intro to Russian Lang/Culture	Υ	Υ						

Gen E	d Ou	tcon	ne Support - Fall '18/Spring '19	Communication	Critical Thinking	Quantative Reasoning
	SPN	101	Elementary Spanish I	Υ	Υ	
	SPN	102	Elementary Spanish II	Υ	Υ	
	SPN	201	Intermediate Spanish I	Υ	Υ	
	SPN	202	Intermediate Spanish II	Υ	Υ	
	SPN	227A	Spanish for Environmental Mgmt	Υ	Υ	